Overview
Designed to provide the safety and compliance
you need for BSC’s and Fume Hoods that do not
meet current NSF & OSHA regulations — or to add
that layer of security needed for your laboratory
technicians. The Rooster™ Alarm provides full
time tracking of air velocities within your cabinet
or exhaust system to ensure air movement never

• Custom boot-up screen with logos or special information
    Call DegreeC to discuss available customizations!
Part Number Format
TC62310-S-B
S = Sensor Selection
1 = Side-flow Sensor
2 = In-line Sensor
3 = Duct Mounted Probe Sensor
B = Mounting Plate Option
1 = Wall Mount Option
2 = Semi-Flush Mount Option
Optional Sash Switch available:
Part # 62310AS004
Monitor Mounting Options
The Monitor100 is mounted in two steps. First, the backplate is
mounted to the cabinet or electrical box, and the wires are pulled
through and connectorized. The connectors are plugged into the
Monitor100 and the front bezel assembly snaps onto the backplate
with no tools.
Sensor Mounting Options
• Side-flow sensor is designed to be mounted to the exterior surface
 of the cabinet, and can be used with the supplied ducting to create
 an airflow path from the front face, to the inside face of the cabinet.
 Includes removable and washable air screen.
• In-line sensor is designed for retrofit of failed legacy products,
 or those which are no longer accurate enough for new standards.
 The inline sensor is mounted inside the cabinet plenum area to
 increase the tamper-resistance of the sensor element. It can be
 used with the washable filter from the Sidewall sensor.
• Duct Mounted Probe Sensor Use in exhaust flow for Class II A
 or B duct systems. Each Rooster sensor comes with a Quick Start
 Guide and all the hardware you need.
In-Line SensorSide-Flow Sensor
Probe Sensor
 3.20
 .19
 1.36
 .38
PRE-DRILL
OPTIONAL
.08
 3
.2
0
 2
.8
9
 2.02
 2X
0.1
6 Wall Mount Option Semi-Flush Mount Option
Input/Output Available
Inputs - Night Setback and Optional Sash Switch